Top Winning Mini Silkies

MCH Sol-Orr's Liliana
ODGC Twilight Mini Silky Show
ODGC Sunset Mini Silky Show
ODGC Sunrise Mini Silky Show

MCH Bayshore's Apollo
2009 CBFGS Mini Silky Holliwell
ISSS Indian Summer Show

Bayshore's Cocoa Puff
Cuddy Mountain Hoe Down
Hidden Valleys Fainting Goat Shows

MCH Silo-View's Mr Bixley
ISSS Harvest Moon Show

MCH Sol-Orr's Dixie
2009 CBFGS Mini Silky Imes Bridge

MCH Sol-Orr’s Deva
ISSS September Dawn Show

MCH Bayshore's Brandon
WEGS Quick Draw Show
Valley of the Sun Oktoberfest Show
Valley of the Sun Fall Harvest Show

MCH Sol-Orr's Tamale
ODGC Daybreak Mini Silky Show

Bells Goats Bradly
Cuddy Mountain Hoe Down Do

MCH CMR Fuzzy Wuzzy
WEGS High Noon Show
WEGS Show Down Show

For The
2009

MSFGA # - 288
4/18/2009
4/18/2009
4/18/2009

MSFGA # - 815
9/13/2009
9/27/2009

MSFGA # - 1465
5/23/2009
5/2/2009

MSFGA # - 426
9/26/2009

MSFGA #- 53
9/12/2009

MSFGA# - 54
9/26/2009

MSFGA # - 636
9/5/2009

10/16/2009

10/17/2009

MSFGA # - 437
4/18/2009

MSFGA # - F1356
5/23/2009

MSFGA # - 1140
9/6/2009
9/6/2009

60
60
57

177
63
67

130
42
38
80

69
69

64

64

64
64
28

17
17

62

57
57

42
42
21
21
42



Bayshore's Pirate MSFGA # - 839

Hidden Valleys Fainting Goat Shows 5/2/2009 34
34
Bells Goats Triton MSFGA # 1620
WSEFES Sharp Shooter Show 9/5/2009 29
29
Sol-Orr's Ganymede MSFGA # - 1026
GMMF Mini Silky Show 10/9/2009 20
20

Points are accumulated by defeating other Mini Silkies in the show. The Best in Show Winner
gets 1 point for each Mini Silky defeated in that show.



