

Top Winning Mini Silkies

For The
2009

MCH Sol-Orr's Liliana	MSFGA # - 288	
ODGC Twilight Mini Silky Show	4/18/2009	60
ODGC Sunset Mini Silky Show	4/18/2009	60
ODGC Sunrise Mini Silky Show	4/18/2009	57
		177
MCH Bayshore's Apollo	MSFGA # - 815	
2009 CBFGS Mini Silky Holliwell	9/13/2009	63
ISSS Indian Summer Show	9/27/2009	67
		130
Bayshore's Cocoa Puff	MSFGA # - 1465	
Cuddy Mountain Hoe Down	5/23/2009	42
Hidden Valleys Fainting Goat Shows	5/2/2009	38
		80
MCH Silo-View's Mr Bixley	MSFGA # - 426	
ISSS Harvest Moon Show	9/26/2009	69
		69
MCH Sol-Orr's Dixie	MSFGA # - 53	
2009 CBFGS Mini Silky Imes Bridge	9/12/2009	64
		64
MCH Sol-Orr's Deva	MSFGA# - 54	
ISSS September Dawn Show	9/26/2009	64
		64
MCH Bayshore's Brandon	MSFGA # - 636	
WFGS Quick Draw Show	9/5/2009	28
Valley of the Sun Oktoberfest Show	10/16/2009	17
Valley of the Sun Fall Harvest Show	10/17/2009	17
		62
MCH Sol-Orr's Tamale	MSFGA # - 437	
ODGC Daybreak Mini Silky Show	4/18/2009	57
		57
Bells Goats Bradly	MSFGA # - F1356	
Cuddy Mountain Hoe Down Do	5/23/2009	42
		42
MCH CMR Fuzzy Wuzzy	MSFGA # - 1140	
WFGS High Noon Show	9/6/2009	21
WFGS Show Down Show	9/6/2009	21
		42

Bayshore's Pirate	MSFGA # - 839	
Hidden Valleys Fainting Goat Shows	5/2/2009	34
		34
Bells Goats Triton	MSFGA # 1620	
WSFS Sharp Shooter Show	9/5/2009	29
		29
Sol-Orr's Ganymede	MSFGA # - 1026	
GMMF Mini Silky Show	10/9/2009	20
		20

Points are accumulated by defeating other Mini Silkies in the show. The Best in Show Winner gets 1 point for each Mini Silky defeated in that show.